
                        DAILY LOG          12/13/2022           

*** TUE 12/13/2022  OUT OF CITY CALL                                 **********
   00:00 *  OOC     EVE
  865253 * OFFICER OUT OF THE CITY

*** TUE 12/13/2022  CHECK WELL BEING                                 **********
   01:45 * 35 FERRY ST  EVE
  865254 * WELL BEING CHECK

*** TUE 12/13/2022  INVESTIGATION OF PERSONS                         **********
   02:08 * 0 HIGH ST  and  BROADWAY ST EVE
  865255 * CHECKING ON PARTY AT BUS STOP

*** TUE 12/13/2022  ALARMS-COMMERCIAL                                **********
   02:57 * 1886 REVERE BEACH PW  EVE
  865256 * COMMERCIAL ALARM- SIDE DOOR

*** TUE 12/13/2022  MV-DISABLED                                      **********
   03:53 * 168 BEACHAM ST  EVE
  865257 * 911-MV BROKEN DOWN IN MIDDLE OF STREET

*** TUE 12/13/2022  ALARMS-RESIDENTIAL                               **********
   07:36 * 39 EDITH ST  Apt:        3 EVE
  865259 * XFINITY - FRONT DOOR ALARM

*** TUE 12/13/2022  COMMUNITY OUTREACH OFFICER                       **********
   08:38 *  ELM ST  EVE
  865261 * COR

*** TUE 12/13/2022  ACO LOST/FOUND DOG                               **********
   08:44 * 10 PARLIN ST  EVE
  865262 * FOUND GOLDEN RETRIEVER

*** TUE 12/13/2022  DISTURBANCE-GENERAL                              **********
   08:55 * 74 CENTRAL AV  EVE
  865263 * 21 YR OLD AUTISTIC MALE ATTACKING MOTHER

*** TUE 12/13/2022  MV-TOWED BY POLICE                               **********
   08:58 * 117 HANCOCK ST  EVE
  865264 * REQ VEH TOW BY DETAIL OFFICER

*** TUE 12/13/2022  209A SERVICE                                     **********
   09:03 * 195 RUSSELL ST  EVE
  865265 * 209 SERVICE 1950RO690

*** TUE 12/13/2022  SUMMONS SERVICE                                  **********
   09:30 * 156 BOW ST  EVE
  865266 * SUMMON SERVICE - JULIO C GOMEZ

*** TUE 12/13/2022  DISTURBANCE-GENERAL                              **********
   09:50 * 9 TUFTS AV  EVE
  865267 * 911-DISTRUBANCE

*** TUE 12/13/2022  MV-ACCIDENT HIT-RUN/PROP DAM                     **********
   11:05 * 7 WILBUR ST  Apt:        B EVE
  865268 * REPORT OF HIT AND RUN ACCIDENT

*** TUE 12/13/2022  COMMUNITY OUTREACH OFFICER                       **********
   11:09 *  ELM ST  EVE
  865269 * COR AT MALDEN DIST COURT



*** TUE 12/13/2022  209A SERVICE                                     **********
   11:13 * 115 HIGH ST  EVE
  865270 * 209 SERVICE 2205RO338

*** TUE 12/13/2022  LARCENY BY CHECK-UTTERING *                      **********
   12:09 * 209 CHELSEA ST  Apt:        3 EVE
  865271 * FAKE CHECK

*** TUE 12/13/2022  SUMMONS SERVICE                                  **********
   12:25 * 33 WOODVILLE ST  EVE
  865272 * SUMMONS 2281CR00381

*** TUE 12/13/2022  MV-TOWED BY POLICE                               **********
   12:25 * 38 HARVARD ST  EVE
  865273 * SCOFFLAW-MA REG 2GWC78 '11 FORD FUSION GRAY

*** TUE 12/13/2022  VOID - ACCIDENTAL HEADER                         **********
   12:41 *  ELM ST  EVE
  865274 * VOID

*** TUE 12/13/2022  FRAUD-IDENTITY THEFT *                           **********
   12:55 * 59 HARVARD ST  Apt:        1 EVE
  865275 * FRADULENT CAR INSURANCE

*** TUE 12/13/2022  VANDALISM TO MOTOR VEHICLE*                      **********
   13:07 * 214 HANCOCK ST  EVE
  865276 * MV TAMPERED WITH DURING THE OVERNIGHT

*** TUE 12/13/2022  ANIMAL CONTROL-ALL OTHERS                        **********
   13:30 * 40 FLOYD ST  EVE
  865277 * SPEAK WITH PARTY REGARDING DOG RESCUE

*** TUE 12/13/2022  DISTURBANCE-GENERAL                              **********
   13:54 * 62 LAWRENCE ST  EVE
  865278 * AGITATED PATIENT BROUGHT IN BY CHELSEA PD\

*** TUE 12/13/2022  WARRANT SERVICE                                  **********
   14:16 * 15 STAPLES AV  Apt:       41 EVE
  865279 * ATTEMPTING TO SERVE SECTION 31 APT#41

*** TUE 12/13/2022  MV-ACCIDENT                                      **********
   14:30 * 0 GRISWOLD ST  and  WOODLAWN ST EVE
  865280 * 911-VERY MINOR MVA PARTY WONT EXCHANGE

*** TUE 12/13/2022  CONFUSED/ELDERLY PERSON                          **********
   14:39 * 3 MYSTIC VIEW RD  EVE
  865281 * ML PARKED HIS MV 30 MINS AGO THINKS IT WAS

*** TUE 12/13/2022  MV-ACCIDENT                                      **********
   14:52 * 40 SHUTE ST  EVE
  865282 * TRUCK CAUGHT ON WIRES

*** TUE 12/13/2022  DISTURBANCE-GENERAL                              **********
   14:56 * 1 AIRFORCE RD  EVE
  865283 * 911-RP CLAIMS HE HAD INTERVIEW THAT DID NOT

*** TUE 12/13/2022  INTELLIGENCE-METRO GANG UNIT                     **********
   15:30 *  ELM ST  EVE
  865284 * SRO'S RAMUNNO,BATISTA,NEVES SHANNON GRANT

*** TUE 12/13/2022  ALARMS-RESIDENTIAL                               **********
   15:35 * 168 SPRINGVALE AV  EVE
  865285 * VIVINT RPTS BEDROOM MOTION ALARM X2

*** TUE 12/13/2022  MV-ACCIDENT                                      **********
   16:27 * 317 FERRY ST  EVE
  865286 * MINOR MVA ONE PARTY REFUSING TO SHOW LICENSE

*** TUE 12/13/2022  MEDICAL-GENERAL                                  **********
   16:56 * 36 CHESTNUT ST  EVE
  865288 * UNRESPONSIVE ML

*** TUE 12/13/2022  NOTIFICATION- SEE COMMENTS                       **********
   17:09 * 0 VINE ST  and  REVERE BEACH PW EVE
  865289 * SP PEDESTRIAN STRUCK



*** TUE 12/13/2022  UNARMED ROBBERY RESIDENCE*                       **********
   17:28 * 15 HANCOCK ST  EVE
  865290 * ML RPTS WORKER STOLE ITEMS FROM APARTMENT

*** TUE 12/13/2022  ASSAULT & BATTERY*                               **********
   17:42 * 187 RUSSELL ST  EVE
  865291 * 911 FM HIT ROOMATE

*** TUE 12/13/2022  MEDICAL-GENERAL                                  **********
   18:15 * 100 BROADWAY ST  EVE
  865292 * 911 PASSED OUT ML IN WHT P/U

*** TUE 12/13/2022  DIRECTED PATROL                                  **********
   18:23 * 0 MYSTIC ST  and  BOW ST EVE
  865293 * ENCORE EMPLOYEE LOT PATROL

*** TUE 12/13/2022  MV-ACCIDENT HIT-RUN/PROP DAM                     **********
   19:05 * 47 ELM ST  EVE
  865294 * OUT W/MA 98FW30 '19 TOYT SIENN GRAY STRUCK

*** TUE 12/13/2022  MV-TOWED BY POLICE                               **********
   20:33 * 7 LIBERTY ST  EVE
  865295 * 9TR669 16 JEEP COMPASS GRN

*** TUE 12/13/2022  ASSAULT-SIMPLE *(A&B)                            **********
   21:07 * 89 FRANCIS ST  EVE
  865296 * 911-ML RPTS BEING ASSAULTED ON CHELSEA LINE

*** TUE 12/13/2022  MV-ACCIDENT                                      **********
   21:25 * 22 DEAN ST  EVE
  865297 * MV ACCIDENT 1 PERSON PINNED

*** TUE 12/13/2022  KEEP THE PEACE                                   **********
   22:01 * 35 ROCK VALLEY AV  EVE
  865298 * TENANT RQSTNG ASSISTANCE IN GETTING

*** TUE 12/13/2022  MV-GEN TRAFFIC VIOLATION                         **********
   22:26 * 361 FERRY ST  EVE
  865299 * OUT W/MA REG 2EGJ26 '07 CADI STS BLUE

*** TUE 12/13/2022  VOID - ACCIDENTAL HEADER                         **********
   22:26 *       
  865300 *

*** TUE 12/13/2022  DIRECTED PATROL                                  **********
   22:31 * 0 MYSTIC ST  and  BOW ST EVE
  865301 * ENCORE EMPLOYEE LOTS

*** TUE 12/13/2022  DIRECTED PATROL                                  **********
   23:00 * 0 MYSTIC ST  and  BOW ST EVE
  865302 * EMPLOYEE PARKING LOTS

*** TUE 12/13/2022  MEDICAL-GENERAL                                  **********
   23:09 * 201 BELMONT ST  EVE
  865303 * 911-DIFFICULTY BREATHING COVID

*** TUE 12/13/2022  MV-ACCIDENT/PERSONAL INJURY*                     **********
   23:24 * 0 SWEETSER CR  and  MAIN ST EVE
  865305 * 911-MVA WITH PI, NOTIFIED STATE PD


